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CALIFORNIA COUNTY SUPERINTENDENTS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION 
Williams Coordinators List  

E-mail distribution list to receive periodic Williams Updates 

County Office Contact Name E-mail Phone 
Alameda Teresa Kapellas tkapellas@acoe.org  (510) 670-4272 

Alpine Dr. Patrick Traynor PTraynor@alpinecoe.k12.ca.us (530) 694-2230 

Amador Dr. Debra LaVoi debra.lavoi@amadorcoe.k12.ca.us  (209) 257-5339 

Butte Jeanette Spencer jspencer@bcoe.org  (530) 532-5820 

Calaveras Scott Nanik snanik@ccoe.k12.ca.us  (209) 736-4662 

Colusa Michael P. West  mwest@ccoe.net  (530) 458-0350 x10365 

Contra Costa Pam Tyson ptyson@cccoe.k12.ca.us  (925) 942-3381 

Del Norte Steve Godla sgodla@delnorte.k12.ca.us  (707) 464-0203 

El Dorado Angie Lind alind@edcoe.org  (530) 295-2306 

Fresno Dr. Kathryn Catania kcatania@fcoe.org  (559) 265-3070 

Glenn Shirley Diaz sdiaz@glenncoe.org  (530) 865-1267 x2100 

Humboldt Lori Breyer lbreyer@humboldt.k12.ca.us  (707) 445-7019 

Imperial Leo Monroy lmonroy@icoe.org  (760) 312-6579 

Inyo Lo Lyness llyness@icsos.us  (760) 873-3262 

Kern Patrice Richter parichter@kern.org (661) 636-4385 

Kings Russell Watley rwatley@kingscoe.org  (559) 589-7082 

Lake April Leiferman aleiferman@lakecoe.org  (707) 262-4167 

Lassen Patti Thurman pthurman@lcoe.org (530) 257-2196 x3012 

Los Angeles Olivia Fuentes Fuentes_Olivia@lacoe.edu  (562) 803-8227 

Madera Dianna Young Marsh dmarsh@maderacoe.us  (559) 662-3871 

Marin Raquel Rose rrose@marinschools.org (415) 499-5891 

Mariposa Jeff Aranguena jaranguena@mcusd.org (209) 742-0250 

Mendocino Dorothy Mazzanti 
Paul Joens-Poulton 

Kimberly Barden 

dmazzanti@mcoe.us 
pjp@mcoe.us 

kbarden@mcoe.us 

(707) 467-5001 
(707) 467-5102 
(707) 467-5100 

Merced Michelle Symes msymes@mcoe.org (209) 381-5904 

Modoc Misti Norby mnorby@modoccoe.k12.ca.us (530) 233-7101 

Mono Tammy Nguyen tnguyen@monocoe.org  (760) 934-0031 x104 

Monterey Michelle Archuleta  
Yvette Irving 

marchuleta@monterey.k12.ca.us   
yirving@montereycoe.org  

(831) 755-0370 
(831) 755-6404 

Napa Lucy Edwards ledwards@napacoe.org (707) 253-6998 

Nevada Holly Hermansen  
Shar Johns 

hhermansen@nevco.org  
sjohns@nevco.org  

(530) 478-6400 
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Orange Nicole Savio Newfield nsavio@ocde.us  (714) 966-4385 

Placer Jennifer Hicks jhicks@placercoe.k12.ca.us  (530) 745-1488 

Plumas Kristy Warren kwarren@pcoe.k12.ca.us  (530) 283-6500 

Riverside Cathy Cornejo 
Matt Snellings 

ccornejo@rcoe.us  
msnellings@rcoe.us  

(951) 826-6670 
(951) 826-6582 

Sacramento Teresa Stinson  
Elizabeth Linton  

Mark Vigario 
Sherry Arnold 

tstinson@scoe.net 
elinton@scoe.net    

mvigario@scoe.net  
sarnold@scoe.net 

(916) 228-2714 
(916) 228-2755 
(916) 228-2633 
(916) 228-2479 

San Benito Kim Dryden kdryden@sbcoe.org  (831) 637-5393 x113 

San Bernardino Barbara Alejandre 
Caren Keele 

barbara_alejandre@sbcss.k12.ca.us  
caren_keele@sbcss.k12.ca.us  

(909) 386-2947 
(909) 386-2416 

San Diego Tracy Liu tracy.liu@sdcoe.net  (858) 292-3811 

San Francisco Keasara (Kiki) Williams williamsk3@sfusd.edu  (415) 355-7334 

San Joaquin Lisa Neugebauer lineugebauer@sjcoe.net  (209) 468-9192 

San Luis Obispo Dan Peverini dpervini@slocoe.org (805) 782-7267 

San Mateo Jesus Contreras Jcontreras@smcoe.org  (650) 802-5398 

Santa Barbara Kathy Hollis khollis@sbceo.org  (805) 964-4710 x5265 

Santa Clara Dr. Michael Bachicha Michael_bachicha@sccoe.org  (408) 453-6899 

Santa Cruz Adam Wade awade@santacruzcoe.org  (831) 466-5812 

Shasta Adam Hillman ahillman@shastacoe.org  (530) 225-0317 

Sierra Hannah Tomatis htomatis@spjusd.org  (530) 993-1660 x840 

Siskiyou Martie Hagarty mhagarty@siskiyoucoe.net  (530) 842-8440 

Solano Gethsemane Moss gpatton@solanocoe.net   (707) 399-4429 x4429 

Sonoma Gail Eagan geagan@scoe.org  (707) 522-3287 

Stanislaus Kandy Woerz kwoerz@stancoe.org  (209) 238-1733 

Sutter Dorothy Griffin 
Kristi Johnson 

dorothy.griffin@suttercoe.org  
kristi.johnson@suttercoe.org  

(530) 822-2933 
(530) 822-2939 

Tehama Karin Matray kmatray@tehamaschools.org  (530) 528-7341 

Trinity Sarah Supahan ssupahan@tcoek12.org  (530) 623-2861 

Tulare Laura Voshall laurav@ers.tcoe.org (559) 651-3044 

Tuolumne Cathy Parker cparker@tcsos.us  (209) 536-2073 

Ventura Paula Driscoll pdriscoll@vcoe.org  (805) 383-1981 

Yolo Viola DeVita Viola.DeVita@ycoe.org  (530) 668-3754 

Yuba Bobbi Abold bobbi.abold@yubacoe.k12.ca.us  (530) 749-4872 
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